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VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

ISIN: US90138A1034

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:47

Price
1.88 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.08% (0.02)

US90138A1034
VNET
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

476 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.83 EUR (1,639)
1.93 EUR (1,552)
1.92 EUR

1.92 EUR

1.91 EUR

1.86 EUR
1.91886 EUR
1,750

3,358.00

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90138A1034&ID_NOTATION=325024096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c83b28b0a6f2d8d6c5fd1381a5c06f3396d70ece8e8e2f88d4d339d3ad8ea3e7&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=03a5821d383c394ca&time=1716102601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c458867343d94c77cb1e54ca3546784c160b72c5edb53b1faf86f0894df8dc53&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26b7c0fdbff7060f0&time=1716102601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1688135ac4aa6cf41aad7df3003a22961c64624c94e8a19c535064d4860cf4d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4af9dda4ee86ead9c&time=1716102601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19da5fc49eadeaf3a1b246f2e9331d110a3b768b6952524f23ae104cd84a6d21&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f66b748a2c3007180&time=1716102601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9c26015bd961d8efad95b0f500cbaf075222ec4d6f46dd66e1c2e34980fcd36&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a77283a7993cf57ad&time=1716102601&tool=RSC

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:47
Price

1.88 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.08% (0.02)

US90138A1034
VNET
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

476 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.83 EUR (1,639)
Ask (Ask size) 1.93 EUR (1,552)
Open 1.92 EUR
High 1.92 EUR
Low 1.91 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.86 EUR
VWAP 1.91886 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,750
Trading volume 3,358.00
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -28.89% -29.41% -90.59%
Perf (abs.) -0.78 -0.80 -18.48
Beta 0.73 1.78 1.67
Volatility 70.42 74.78 93.26

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/17 22:26 1.88 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:59 1.85 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 2.05 USD
Munich 2024/05/17 08:06 1.82 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/17 21:55 1.83 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/05/17 19:30 1.83 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/17 08:07 1.82 EUR

1.84 EUR (420
1.64 EUR (304
1.72 EUR (505
2.36 EUR (377

1.32 EUR (2024/02/05
3.50 EUR (2023/09/01
1.32 EUR (2024/02/05

)
)
)
)
2.66 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
0.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3
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4,018
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=325024096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45648929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45788268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325207589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45735177

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
VNET GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Jian Biao Zhu Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sheng Chen  Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chang Qing  Member of Supervisory

Ye Board

Chung Ho Tai Member of Supervisory
Board

Erh Fei Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Sean Shao Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoshihisa Member of Supervisory

Ueno Board
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